SVENVMDO SAMARBETSPARTNERS 2013
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MX 1 Open

MX1 - Kval heat - Grupp A

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:20:02

Eliantorpsbanan 1,509 Km

2013-08-31 15:30 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:53.650 +4.428 15:31:06.868
(64) Filip Bengtsson 6 1:52.935 +3.713 15:32:59.803 (13) Edward Nilsson
1 1:43.452 +0.270 15:23:26.228 7 1:52.676 +3.454 15:34:52.479 1 1:52.061 +0.592 15:23:53.880
2 1:43.182 15:25:09.410 8 1:53.397 +4.175 15:36:45.876 2 1:51.469 15:25:45.349
3 1:44.051 +0.869 15:26:53.461 9 1:55.042 +5.820 15:38:40.918 3 1:54.997 +3.528 15:27:40.346
4 1:46.121 +2.939 15:28:39.582 10 1:55.756 +6.534 15:40:36.674 4 1:53.124 +1.655 15:29:33.470
5 1:46.069 +2.887 15:30:25.651 5 1:54.285 +2.816 15:31:27.755
6 1:46.837 +3.655 15:32:12.488 (92) Fredrik Holmgvist 6 1:55.992 +4.523 15:33:23.747
7 1:48.177 +4.995 15:34:00.665 1 1:49.408 15:23:44.095 7 1:54.927 +3.458 15:35:18.674
8 1:47.393 +4211  15:35:48.058 2 1:50.564 +1.156  15:25:34.659 8 1:56.648 #5179 1537:15.322
9 1:48.645 +5.463 15:37:36.703 3 1:52.623 +3.215 15:27:27.282 9 1:56.704 +5.235 15:39:12.026
10 1:50.201 +7.019 15:39:26.904 4 1:51.549 +2.141 15:29:18.831 10 2:01.220 +9.751 15:41:13.246
5 1:52.164 +2.756 15:31:10.995
(4) Rickard Sandberg 6 1:53.999 +4.591 15:33:04.994 (175) Fredrik Lind
T 1.45.812 70539 152331702 7 1:53.322 +3.914 15:34:58.316 1 1:53.180 15:23:55.623
2 1:45.973 15:25:16.975 8 1:54.703 +5.295 15:36:53.019 2 1:54.074 +0.894 15:25:49.697
3 1:47.220 +1.947 15:27:04.195 9 1:57.063 +7.655 15:38:50.082 3 1:54.312 +1.132 15:27:44.009
4 1:49.325 +4.052 15:28:53.520 10 1:53.600 +4.192 15:40:43.682 4 1:54.305 +1.125 15:29:38.314
5 1:50.894 +5.621 15:30:44.414 5 1:54.158 +0.978 15:31:32.472
6 1:51.030 +5.757 15:32:35.444 (36) Franz Lofquist 6 1:55.236 +2.056 15:33:27.708
7 1:51.854 +6.581 15:34:27.298 1 1:51.549 +0.524 15:23:54.384 7 1:56.586 +3.406 15:35:24.294
8 1:51.486 +6.213 15:36:18.784 2 1:51.629 +0.604 15:25:46.013 8 1:57.772 +4.592 15:37:22.066
9 1:56.735 +11.462 15:38:15.519 3 1:51.889 +0.864 15:27:37.902 9 1:59.872 +6.692 15:39:21.938
10 1:52.205 +6.932 15:40:07.724 4 1:51.025 15:29:28.927 10 2:05.324 +12.144 15:41:27.262
5 1:51.741 +0.716 15:31:20.668
(122) Tom Johnsson 6 1:51.826 +0.801 15:33:12.494 (90) Fredrik Schelin
1 1:52.870 +4.708 15:23:51.311 7 1:52.938 +1.913 15:35:05.432 1 1:51.410 15:23:47.278
2 1:51.967 +3.805 15:25:43.278 8 1:52.666 +1.641 15:36:58.098 2 1:52.116 +0.706 15:25:39.394
3 1:53.025 +4.863 15:27:36.303 9 1:52.555 +1.530 15:38:50.653 3 2:02.858 +11.448 15:27:42.252
4 1:49.144 +0.982 15:29:25.447 10 1:54.302 +3.277 15:40:44.955 4 1:55.477 +4.067 15:29:37.729
5 1:48.162 15:31:13.609 5 1:59.799 +8.389 15:31:37.528
6 1:50.286 +2.124 15:33:03.895 (29) Jimmie Allen 6 1:57.464 +6.054 15:33:34.992
7 1:50.823 +2.661 15:34:54.718 1 1:51.543 +0.504 15:23:42.148 7 1:57.860 +6.450 15:35:32.852
8 1:49.589 +1.427 15:36:44.307 2 1:51.039 15:25:33.187 8 1:58.221 +6.811 15:37:31.073
9 1:50.184 +2.022 15:38:34.491 3 1:51.391 +0.352 15:27:24.578 9 2:02.259 +10.849 15:39:33.332
10 1:52.602 +4.440 15:40:27.093 4 1:51.211 +0.172 15:29:15.789
5 1:51.933 +0.894 15:31:07.722 (136) Roger Svensson
(73) Rikard Hansson 6 1:53.236 +2.197 15:33:00.958 1 1:53.972 15:24:04.489
1 1.49.453 1503.46.379 7 1:55.538 +4.499 15:34:56.496 2 1:54.136 +0.164 15:25:58.625
2 1:49.507 +0.054 15:25:35.886 8 1:56.047 +5.008 15:36:52.543 3 1:56.192 +2.220 15:27:54.817
3 1:50.460 +1.007 15:27:26.346 9 1:56.850 +5.811 15:38:49.393 4 1:56.952 +2.980 15:29:51.769
4 1:51.524 +2.071 15:29:17.870 10 1:57.072 +6.033 15:40:46.465 5 1:56.087 +2.115 15:31:47.856
5 1:51.519 +2.066 15:31:09.389 6 1:56.158 +2.186 15:33:44.014
6 1:52.314 +2.861 15:33:01.703 (98) Hampus Dahlgren 7 1:56.484 +2.512 15:35:40.498
7 1:51.981 +2.528 15:34:53.684 1 1:48.972 15:23:40.261 8 1:57.936 +3.964 15:37:38.434
8 1:51.408 +1.955 15:36:45.092 2 1:50.603 +1.631 15:25:30.864 9 1:56.881 +2.909 15:39:35.315
9 1:52.783 +3.330 15:38:37.875 3 1:51.476 +2.504 15:27:22.340
10 1:54.195 +4.742  15:40:32.070 4 1:52.210 +3.238  15:29:14.550 (87) Carl Johansson
5 1:54.045 +5.073 15:31:08.595 1 1:52.272 15:23:52.024
(7) Sebastian Lorenz 6 1:54.359 +5.387 15:33:02.954 2 1:52.707 +0.435 15:25:44.731
1 1:49.594 15:23:42.514 7 1:56.487 +7.515 15:34:59.441 3 2:18.797 +26.525 15:28:03.528
2 1:51.579 +1.985 15:25:34.093 8 1:54.286 +5.314 15:36:53.727 4 1:56.299 +4.027 15:29:59.827
3 1:51.494 +1.900 15:27:25.587 9 2:07.843 +18.871 15:39:01.570 5 1:55.265 +2.993 15:31:55.092
2 1:51.577 +1.983 15:29:17.164 10 1:57.158 +8.186 15:40:58.728 6 1:55.587 +3.315 15:33:50.679
5 1:52.762 +3.168 15:31:09.926 7 1:55.961 +3.689 15:35:46.640
6 1:54.689 +5.095 15:33:04.615 (52) Niclas Gustavsson 8 1:57.352 +5.080 15:37:43.992
7 1:52.960 +3.366 15:34:57.575 1 1:51.290 15:23:50.558 9 1:59.734 +7.462 15:39:43.726
8 1:53.754 +4.160 15:36:51.329 2 1:52.235 +0.945 15:25:42.793
9 1:53.155 +3.561  15:38:44.484 3 1:52.642 +1.352  15:27:35.435 (28) Jesper Hoglund
10 1:51.512 +1.918 15:40:35.996 4 1:53.233 +1.943 15:29:28.668 1 1:53.426 15:23:57.714
5 1:54.686 +3.396 15:31:23.354 2 1:55.834 +2.408 15:25:53.548
(71) Alexander Eriksson 6 1:55.644 +4.354 15:33:18.998 3 1:56.468 +3.042 15:27:50.016
1 1:49.222 15:23:37.982 7 1:54.756 +3.466 15:35:13.754 4 1:56.636 +3.210 15:29:46.652
2 1:51.773 +2.551 15:25:29.755 8 1:54.963 +3.673 15:37:08.717 5 1:54.867 +1.441 15:31:41.519
3 1:51.713 +2.491  15:27:21.468 9 1:57.237 +5.947  15:39:05.954 6 1:57.658 +4.282  15:33:39.177
4 1:51.750 +2.528 15:29:13.218 10 1:58.571 +7.281 15:41:04.525 7 1:57.693 +4.267 15:35:36.870
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:58.502 +5.076 15:37:35.372
9 2:10.164 +16.738 15:39:45.536
(214) Emil Lofquist
1 1:50.698 +0.082 15:24:46.251
2 1:52.317 +1.701 15:26:38.568
3 1:50.616 15:28:29.184
4 1:55.403 +4.787 15:30:24.587
5 1:53.552 +2.936 15:32:18.139
6 1:52.627 +2.011 15:34:10.766
7 1:53.959 +3.343 15:36:04.725
8 1:55.664 +5.048 15:38:00.389
9 1:55.002 +4.386 15:39:55.391
(821) Andreas Stener
1 1:55.396 15:23:56.551
2 1:56.353 +0.957 15:25:52.904
3 1:55.950 +0.554 15:27:48.854
4 1:56.471 +1.075 15:29:45.325
5 1:59.282 +3.886 15:31:44.607
6 2:00.671 +5.275 15:33:45.278
7 1:57.005 +1.609 15:35:42.283
8 2:15.210 +19.814 15:37:57.493
9 2:01.823 +6.427 15:39:59.316
(952) Max Nordkil
1 1:56.323 15:24:03.364
2 1:58.301 +1.978 15:26:01.665
3 1:59.460 +3.137 15:28:01.125
4 2:01.054 +4.731 15:30:02.179
5 1:58.720 +2.397 15:32:00.899
6 1:58.540 +2.217 15:33:59.439
7 2:00.168 +3.845 15:35:59.607
8 2:01.677 +5.354 15:38:01.284
9 1:59.352 +3.029 15:40:00.636
(194) Linus Eriksson
1 1:55.352 15:23:49.514
2 1:58.444 +3.092 15:25:47.958
3 2:00.215 +4.863 15:27:48.173
4 2:05.743 +10.391 15:29:53.916
5 2:03.796 +8.444 15:31:57.712
6 2:05.189 +9.837 15:34:02.901
7 2:05.894 +10.542 15:36:08.795
8 2:05.512 +10.160 15:38:14.307
9 2:11.046 +15.694 15:40:25.353
(176) Max Béackstrom
1 1:54.268 15:24:00.009
2 1:57.348 +3.080 15:25:57.357
3 2:02.680 +8.412 15:28:00.037
4 2:04.251 +9.983 15:30:04.288
5 2:01.745 +7.477 15:32:06.033
6 2:02.027 +7.759 15:34:08.060
7 3:40.146 +1:45.878 15:37:48.206
8 2:00.398 +6.130 15:39:48.604
(55) Isak Larsson
1 1:56.045 15:24:02.212
2 1:58.292 +2.247 15:26:00.504
3 1:58.452 +2.407 15:27:58.956
4 2:04.494 +8.449 15:30:03.450
5 2:01.477 +5.432 15:32:04.927
6 2:08.018 +11.973 15:34:12.945

(174) Andreas Carlsson

Lap Lap Tm
1:57.159
1:58.191
2:00.695
2:01.322
2:02.537
2:32.648
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(591) Emil Ring

Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
15:24:05.179

+1.032 15:26:03.370
+3.536 15:28:04.065
+4.163 15:30:05.387
+5.378 15:32:07.924
+35.489 15:34:40.572

1 1:56.754
2 1:55.806
3 1:57.331
4 2:49.013

+0.948 15:23:53.128
15:25:48.934

+1.525 15:27:46.265
+53.207 15:30:35.278
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